

XERIC OIL & GAS
TCB STATE #1

Unit D

36-20s-38e

990/W & 330/W
30-025-33819

HEAS DEPTH	COURSE LENGTH	ANGLE	DISP	COURSE DISP	ACCOM DISP
250	2.5	1	1.745	4.36	4.36
523	2.73	0.25	0.436	1.19	5.55
791	2.68	0	0	0.00	5.55
1041	2.5	0	0	0.00	5.55
1358	3.17	1	1.745	5.53	11.08
1614	2.56	0.5	0.873	2.23	13.32
2148	5.34	0.5	0.873	4.66	17.98
2678	5.3	0.75	1.309	6.94	24.92
3171	4.93	0.5	0.873	4.30	29.22
3670	4.99	1	1.745	8.71	37.93
4203	5.33	1	1.745	9.30	47.23
4689	4.86	1	1.745	8.48	55.71
5227	5.38	0.75	1.309	7.04	62.75
5726	4.99	0.75	1.309	6.53	69.29
6256	5.3	0.75	1.309	6.94	76.22
6754	4.98	1	1.745	8.69	84.91
7448	6.94	1.75	3.053	21.19	106.10
7695	2.47	1.5	2.618	6.47	112.57